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COTTON COUNCIL INTERNATIONAL 

 

1521 New Hampshire Avenue, N.W. 

Washington, DC  20036 

Telephone:  (202) 745-7805 

Fax:  (202) 483-4040 

E-mail:  cottonusa@cotton.org 

Web Site:  www.cottonusa.org 

 

COTTON USA Special Trade Mission from Latin America 

June 9-16, 2012  
 

List of Participants 
         

    

COLOMBIA 

 

Diagonal 

Calle 52 No. 47-42 Edificio Coltejer Piso 1001 

Tel: 574-274-9191 

Fax: 574-251-1878 

Website: www.diagonal-colombia.com 

 Mr. Jorge Hernan Olarte 

Commercial Manager 

E-Mail: jolarte@diagonal-colombia.com 

 

Fabricato Tejicondor S.A. 

Carrera 50 No. 38-320 Bello 

Tel: 574-448-3500 ext: 2265  

Fax: 574-4520680 

Website: www.fabricato.com.co 

 Mr. Juan Octavio Mejia 

Sourcing Vice President           

E-Mail: jomejia@fabricato.com 

 

Hilanderia Fontibon S.A. 

Carrera 96G No.17b - 49 

Tel:571-425-2730 

Fax: 571-425-2760 

Website: www.hilanderiafontibon.com 

 Carlos Eduardo Carvajal 

Logistics Manager 

E-Mail: 

directorlogistica@hilanderiafontibon.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Hilanderias Universal  S.A. 

Calle 11 No. 68-42 

Tel: 571-4473650 

Fax: 571-4473699 

Website: www.unihilo.com.co 

 Mr. Fernando Robayo 

General Manager 

E-Mail: frobayo@unihilo.com.co 

 

ECUADOR 

 

S.J. Jersey Ecuatoriano S.A. 

Los Cerezos OE1-321 y Av. Real Audiencia 

Tel: 5932-247-2407  

Fax: 5932-280-8508 

Website: www.sjjersey.com 

 Mr. Giberto Valderrabano 

General Manager           

E-Mail: valderrabano@sjjersey.com 

 

Tejidos Pintex  S.A. 

Avenida de la Prensa Oe 5-28 y  Pasaje Manuel Herrera 

Tel:5932-246-9795 

Fax: 5932-244-8335 

Website: www.pintex.com.ec 

 Luis Fernando Velez 

Production Manager 

E-Mail: fvelez@pintex.com.ec 
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EL SALVADOR 

 

Industria de Hilosa 

Carretera Panamericana Km. 11 Ilopango SS. El 

Salvador 

Tel:503-2295-1999 

Fax: 503-22950789 

Website: N/A 

 Jimmy Safie 

Production Manager 

E-Mail: jsafie@hilosa.com.sv 

 

 

MEXICO 

 

Azul Textil S.A. 

Antiguo Camino a Resurreccion No. 10227, 

Parque Ind. Resurreccion CP 72920,  

Puebla, Mexico 

Tel: 52-222-222-0099 

Fax: 52-222-222-2691 

Website: www.azultextil.com 

 Fernando Escalera Maurer 

Sales Manager 

E-Mail: fernando@azultextil.com 

 

Qualy Group S.A 

Mayas #17 Colonia Santa Cruz Aeatlan 

Nowcalpen, Estado de Mexico, Mexico 

Tel: 52-5560-5666 

Fax: 52-5560-1837 

Website: 

 Edmond Totah 

Spinning Mill Manager 

E-Mail: compras.qualygroup@qualygroup.com 

 

Turbo Yarn 

Prol. Instituto Politecnico #500,  

Cuautitlan, Edo. De Mexico CP 54870 

Tel: 5255-5899-5391 

Fax: 5255-5872-7586 

Website: 

 Alfonso Juan Ayub 

President 

E-Mail: alfonso@turboyarn.com.mx 

 

 

 

 

PERU 

 

Algodonera Sudamericana S.A. 

Eloy Ureta 226  Urb. El  Pino San Luis Lima 30 

Tel:511-326-1234 

Fax: 511-326-4542 

Website: www.textilsanramon.com.pe 

 Daniel Ferreira 

Sourcing Manager 

E-Mail: dferreira@tsr.com.pe 

 

Cia. Industrial Nuevo Mundo S.A. 

Jirón Jose Celedon No. 750 Lima 1 

Tel:511-4154000 

Fax: 511-3368193 

Website: www.nuevomundosa.com 

 Oscar Rivera 

Production Manager 

E-Mail: orivera@nuevomundosa.com 

 

Creditex S.A. 

Calle Los Hornos 185 Urbanización Vulcano,ATE 

VITARTE Lima 3 

Tel: 511-715-7500  

Fax: 511-349-4851 

Website: www.creditex.com.pe 

 Jose Ignacio Llosa 

General Manager 

E-Mail: jllosa@creditex.com.pe 

 

 Mr. Luis Herrera 

Financial Manager           

E-Mail: lherrera@creditex.com.pe 

 

 

Fabrica de Tejidos Algodondera Limeña S.A. 

Av. Separadora Industrial 585 Urb. Los Alamos Ate 

Tel: 511-326-5979  

Fax: 511-326-0634 

Website: N/A 

 Mr. Hugo Bisalaya 

Financial Manager           

E-Mail: hbisalaya@algolimsa.com.pe 
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Fabrica de Tejidos San Jacinto S.A. 

Avenida Colectora Industrial, 162-172 Santa 

Anita Lima 43 

Tel: 511-317-0300 

Fax: 511-354-0635 

Website: www.sanjacinto.com.pe 

 Abraham Abdala 

Production Manager 

E-Mail: 

abraham.abdala@sanjacinto.com.pe 

 

 

Filasur C.A. 

Av El Santuario 1119. Urb Zárate. Lima 36 San 

Juan de Luringancho 

Tel: 511-514-5800  

Fax: 511-514-5800 

Website: www.filasur.com 

 Mr. Oswaldo Cardenas 

Plant Manager           

E-Mail: ocardenas@filasur.com 

 

 

Ideas Textiles S.A.C. 

Mariscal Eloy Ureta No. 429 Urb. El Pino, San 

Luis, Lima 30 

Tel:511-612-8888 

Fax: 511-612-8844 

Website: N/A 

 Marco Antonio Simon 

General Manager 

E-Mail: msimon@idetex.com.pe 

 

Industria Textil Piura S.A. 

K.M. 3.5 Prolongacion Avenida Sanchez Ferro.  

Carretera Piura a Sullana 

Tel: 5173-327-741  

Fax: 5173-327-969 

Website: www.textilpiura.com.pe 

 Mr. Frank Enrique Colonna 

Plant Manager           

E-Mail: fcolonnap@textilpiura.com.pe 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sur Color Star S.A. (part of Toy Top Group) 

Av. Santuario 1323 -1325, Zarate San Juan De 

Lurigancho, Lima 36 

Tel: 511-319-3000  

Fax: 511-319-3020 

Website: www.topytop.com.pe 

 Mr. Carlos Montalvo 

General Manager           

E-Mail: cmontalvo@topytop.com.pe 

 

 

Tejidos Jorgito S.R.L. 

Calle Los Telares No. 103-105 (frente al 150) Urb. 

Vulcano ATE 

Tel: 511-349-0107  

Fax: 511-349-0107 

Website: N/A 

 Mr. Johnny Majluf 

Production and Logistics  Manager           

E-Mail: johnny@tejidosjorgito.com 

 

 

Tejilinda S.A. 

Jr. Ricardo Herrera 660 Altura cuadra 13 Av. Argentina 

Lima 1 

Tel: 511-3368295  

Fax: 511-4625345 

Website: N/A 

 Mr. Francisco Javier Piqueras 

Production Manager           

E-Mail: jpiqueras@tejilinda.com 

 

 

INTERPRETER 

 

FURNISS TRANSLATION 

San Jose, Costa Rica 

Tel: 506-2438-2035 

 Mr. Stanley Furniss Pacheco 

Official Translator & Interpreter 

E-Mail: stanfurniss@costaricanse.cr 
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STAFF 

 

COTTON COUNCIL INTERNATIONAL 

1521 New Hampshire Ave. NW 

Washington, D.C. 20036  

Tel: 202-745-7805  

Fax: 202-483- 4040 

 Ms. Vaughn Jordan  

International Program Director 

E-Mail: skelly@cotton.org 

 

Plaza Colonial, Local 1-11A 

San Rafael de Escazu 

San Jose, Costa Rica 

Tel: (506) 2289-8680 / 2288-2626 

 Floribeth Gonzalez-Schuyler 

Regional Manager, México and Central 

América 

E-Mail: floribeth.schuyler@cotton-cr.com 

 

Cra. 14 #94A-44, Oficina 402 

Bogotá, Colombia 

Tel: (571) 623-3132 

 Nina Maldonado-Cortes 

       Regional Manager, Andean Región 

            E-Mail: nina@cottonusaandean.com 
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